ADDAX Bioscences srl
Str. Mongreno 247
10132 Torino (Italy)
T +39 0118994435
  IFU-01-IT criado: 2018-02-16
Revisão 05: 2024-09-17
 Junte-se a nós para um hospital sem formalina

37-XXXX
ADDAX Bioscences srl
Str. Mongreno 247
10132 Torino (Italy)
T +39 0118994435
  IFU-01-IT criado: 2018-02-16
Revisão 05: 2024-09-17
 Junte-se a nós para um hospital sem formalina
m
7
TAMANHOS DISPONÍVEIS
REF Type name description
Reg. progressive n°
CND
GAF000010P40 PREFILLED GAF® fixative 10 ml
PP container  with screw cap pre-filled with 10ml GAF
on a total volume of 20ml
2565131/R W01030705
GAF000025P40 PREFILLED GAF® fixative 25 ml
PP container with screw cap pre-filled with 25ml GAF
on a total volume of 60ml
2565144/R W01030705
GAF000090P12 PREFILLED GAF® fixative 90 ml
PP container with screw cap pre-filled with 90ml GAF
on a total volume of 160ml
2565215/R W01030705
GAF000090P24 PREFILLED GAF® fixative 90 ml
PP container with screw cap pre-filled with 90ml GAF
on a total volume of 160ml
 2565217/R W01030705
GAF000125P24 PREFILLED GAF® fixative 125 ml
PP container with screw cap pre-filled with 125ml GAF
on a total volume of 250ml
2565224/R W01030705
GAF000250P12 PREFILLED GAF® fixative 250 ml
PP container with screw cap pre-filled with 250ml GAF
on a total volume of 500ml
2565226/R W01030705
GAF000250B8 BULK GAF® fixative 250 ml 250ml bottle - PET 2565228/R W01030705
GAF001000B1 BULK GAF® fixative 1000 ml 1 litre bottle -PET 2565230/R W01030705
GAF003000B1 BULK GAF® fixative 3 l 3 litre jerry can - HDPE 2565231/R W01030705
GAF005000B1 BULK GAF® fixative 5 l 5 litre jerry can - HDPE 2565234/R W01030705
GAF010000B1 BULK GAF® fixative 10 l 10 litre jerry can - HDPE 2565236/R W01030705